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YemnioHaT YKpaiHu 3i cHoybGopaiHry cepepn toHiopiB (aiB4aTta 90-94 p.H.)

XYPI 3MATAHb
TexHiyHUMK generat
FonoBHUI cyann
FonoBHUI cekpeTap

MocTaHoBLWKK
KinbkicTb Bopit
Yac crapty
MpizBuwe+im's
OEJAK Onbra
YYHOAK OnekcaHgpa
PUXINIBCbKA Onexa
HASAPEHKO JapuvHa
OMUTPIB OkcaHa
POMAHMILNH TeTsiHa
BMCOLIbKA tOnis
IPELLYK lpuHa
3ALOPOXHA lanuHa
MAPEHHA IpuHa
3AXAPYEHKO AHacrtacis
MALLOBELb AniHa
KYXAPCBKA IpuHa
PYIOWK OnekcaHgpa
KYJNIKOBA KatepuHa

cnanom
OdbiudinHi pesynbtatn
09.03.2010 p.
KnimeHToBCcbKMIA SlpocnaB
MoHomapeHko Mukona
lepacumoB OnekcaHap
1 CMNPOBA
KnimeHToBCchKMIA SlpocnaB
17
11:14
Pik Po3sp. Perion Kom. oCT
90 MC KwuiB.o6n. KOJOC,3C
92 KMC 3ak.o6n. CMAPTAK
91 MC TepH.o6n. 1 [OVHAMO,OCBITA
93 KMC Kuis CMAPTAK
91 KMC TepH.o6n. 1 [OVHAMO,OCBITA
93 KMC TepH.o6n. 1 OCBITA
92 KMC TepH.o6n. 1 OCBITA
94 KMC TepH.obn. 1 KONOC,0CBITA
93 KMC TepH.o6n. 1 OCBITA
91 1 TepH.obn. 1 KONOC,0CBITA
93 KMC KwuiB.obn. KONnocC,3C
94 1 KwuiB.obn. KOJOoC,3C
94 KMC TepH.o6n. 2 KOIOC,0CBITA
92 1 Kwuis.obn. KOnoc,3cy
94 2 Kuis CMAPTAK

09.03.2010p. / m.Kuis, MpoTacie Ap

TEXHIYHI JAHHI

Tpaca MpotaciB fAp
Crapt 188
DiHiw 138
Mepenag 50

2 CMPOBA

KnimeHToBCbLKUI AApocnaB
17

13:20
Likona 1.Run

LlCcBM"K",KOKOCLL 21.78
LBCM,oftocL C" 22.49
OLWBCM,r.n.AKCLU 23.09
atocu 22.92
OLWBCM,r.n.AKCLU 24.58
r.nAloCL 23.83
OLWBCM,r.n.AKCLU 25.93
r.nAloCL 27.28
OLWBCM,r.n.AKOCLU 30.33
r.n.JHOCL 27.44
LlWBCM"K",KOKOCLL 23.98
LWwBCM"K",KOKOCLL 28.75
r.n.AHOCL 32.25
LILWBCM"K"KAKOCLL- Hlc
cAtoLwor H/c

2.Run
21.60

22.58
23.16
23.55
22.56
23.54
26.36
26.55
23.87
28.64
33.35
29.49

Time
43.38
45.07
46.25
46.47
47.14
47.37
52.29
53.83
54.20
56.08
57.33
58.24

30.42 1:02.67

Oukn
50

40
35
25
20
18
15
13
10
8
5)
3



